Clavier-Werke Calendar — West Lake Location

2025 - 2026
August 13th Fall Semester begins
Sunday, Nov. 9t Adult Fall Party
Nov. 24 — 30t Thanksgiving Holidays

Dec. 6t, 7th, 13t 14th Fall Recitals

Dec. 20th — Jan. 2nd Winter break

Saturday, January 3+ Spring Semester begins

Sunday, March 13t Adult Spring Party
March 16t — 22nd Spring Break
April 5t Easter holiday

May 2nd. 3rd 16, 17t Spring Recitals and Awards

May 20t — 23 Make Up / Early Summer Lesson Days
May 24t Last day of Spring Semester

May 25t First day of Summer Semester

August 11t Final day of the Summer Semester

August 12t First day of the 2026 — 2026 school year

Makeup Days: May 20" — 23
No lessons or labs. These days can be used for makeup lessons OR early summer lessons.

Half Days & Early Release Days that are not CW Holidays (Eanes ISD only). These days
are not Clavier-Werke Holidays: Wednesday, September 17", *Friday, October 315,
Wednesday, December 10*; Friday, December 19%; Wednesday, January 28%; Wednesday,
February 25"; Friday, May 224,

School Holidays that are not CW Holidays. These days are not Clavier-Werke Holidays:
Monday, September 1st, Friday, October 10"; Monday, October 13™; *Thursday-Friday
October 30"M-31*, Monday, November 10", Saturday-Monday, January 3r-5%; Monday,
January 19%; Friday, February 13™; Monday, February 16t; Friday, April 3¢; Monday, April
6™; Monday, April 27,

*For dates that are early release or school holidays but not CW holidays, some teachers are available
eatlier in the day for early lesson times. This can be a good option for dates like Halloween.*
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